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12/22/2025 Chris Cantrell Circuit Court Clerk X REP 305 Jackson Hills Drive, Maryville 37804 12/23/2025 YES

2/17/2026 Danielle Pickle Circuit Court Clerk DEM 107 Springdale St, Maryville 37801 2/19/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Brad Bryant County Clerk REP 3960 Drinnen Road, Friendsville 37737 12/22/2025 YES

2/9/2026 Lisa Vitale County Clerk DEM 442 Cocharan St, Alcoa  37701 2/13/2026 YES

2/10/2026 Robyn McCammon County Clerk DEM 616 Amerine Rd, Maryville 37804 2/19/2026 YES

2/11/2026 Mac Pickle County Clerk DEM 2114 Mentor Rd, Louisville 37777 2/17/2026 YES

2/11/2026 Scott K Knight County Clerk REP 3337 Mutton Hollow Rd, Maryville 37803

2/11/2026 Shelby Shankland County Clerk DEM 514 North Clark St, Maryville 37803 2/19/2026

2/18/2026 Allen Latham County Clerk REP 3085 Piney Level Rd, Maryville 2/19/2026

12/23/2025 Shaina Kirkland County Commission District 1, Seat A REP 1915 W Lamar Alexander Pkwy, Maryville 37801 (865) 356-9154 1/30/2026 YES

12/29/2025 Jessica Hannah County Commission District 1, Seat A X REP 1509 English Ave, Maryville 37804 (865) 978-7049 2/10/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Keenan Sudderth County Commission District 1, Seat B REP 556 N Wright Rd, Alcoa 37701 1/21/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Terri Klozik County Commission District 1, Seat B DEM 143 Sunset View Loop, Maryville 37801 (865) 207-9246 1/20/2026 YES

2/6/2026 Andy Stanley County Commission District 1, Seat B REP 569 Coral Cir, Maryville 37801 2/19/2026

12/22/2025 Mike Akard County Commission District 2, Seat A X REP 1060 Vera Drive, Alcoa 37701 (865) 982-6369 2/19/2026

12/23/2025 Terry Warwick County Commission District 2, Seat A REP 623 Cyrus Way, Maryville 37801 1/5/2026 YES

2/10/2026 Tracey Farr County Commission District 2, Seat A DEM 1780 Nobel St, Alcoa 37701 2/19/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Mike Akard County Commission District 2, Seat B REP 1060 Vera Drive, Alcoa 37701 (865) 982-6369

12/23/2025 Dyran Bledsoe County Commission District 2, Seat B X REP 511 Peppertree Dr, Aloca 37701 (865) 806-7091 2/13/2026

1/14/2026 Jennifer Wright County Commission District 2, Seat B DEM 223 Arabian Ln, Maryville 37801 2/10/2026 YES

2/6/2026 Joe Cooper County Commission District 2, Seat B REP 824 East Hunt Rd, Maryville 37701 (865) 404-5488 2/17/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Stefan Wilson County Commission District 3, Seat A REP 1201 Mary Katherine Dr, Maryville 37804 1/13/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Tanner Jones County Commission District 3, Seat A REP 2714 Homestead Ct, Maryville 37804 (865) 414-7391 2/11/2026 YES

1/20/2026 Jeremy Graham County Commission District 3, Seat A REP 626 Trainmaster Dr, Maryville 37804

1/27/2026 Brian Thomson County Commission District 3, Seat A DEM 2010 Lansdowne Ln, Maryville 37804

2/13/2026 Scott King County Commission District 3, Seat A X REP 436 Sam Houston School Rd, Alcoa 37804 (865) 455-7335 2/18/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Neal Porter County Commission District 3, Seat B REP 1329 Brown School Rd, Maryville 37804 1/9/2026 YES
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12/22/2025 Tanner Jones County Commission District 3, Seat B REP 2714 Homestead Ct, Maryville 37804 (865) 414-7391 YES

1/20/2026 Jeremy Graham County Commission District 3, Seat B REP 626 Trainmaster Dr, Maryville 37804 2/12/2026 YES

1/27/2026 Brian Thomson County Commission District 3, Seat B DEM 2010 Lansdowne Ln, Maryville 37804

12/22/2025 Robbie Bennett County Commission District 4, Seat A X REP 2817 Wilkinson Pike, Maryville 37803 1/30/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Ron Blair County Commission District 4, Seat A REP 4124 Bob Thompson Road, Maryville 37803 (865) 661-5321 2/4/2026 YES

12/23/2025 Jason Payne County Commission District 4, Seat A REP 914 Oxford Hills Dr, Maryville 37803 (865) 360-0367

1/7/2026 Farrah Williams-Deck County Commission District 4, Seat A REP 860 Bert Garner Ln, Maryville 3780 (865) 604-6893 2/6/2026 YES

1/8/2026 Allie Sasser County Commission District 4, Seat A DEM 786 Whites Mill Rd, Maryville 37803

1/22/2026 Robin Cox County Commission District 4, Seat A DEM 123 Windsor Dr, Maryville 37803 2/18/2026 YES

2/3/2026 Hilary Trudell County Commission District 4, Seat A DEM 2514 Tuckaleechee PK, Maryville 37803

12/22/2025 Danny E Kimsey County Commission District 4, Seat B REP 2039 Cochran Place, Maryville 37803 1/30/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Robert G Simerly County Commission District 4, Seat B REP 539 Blockhouse Road, Maryville 37803 (865) 250-5423 1/12/2026 YES

12/23/2025 Jason Payne County Commission District 4, Seat B REP 914 Oxford Hills Dr, Maryville 37803 (865) 360-0367 1/5/2026 YES

1/7/2026 Farrah Williams-Deck County Commission District 4, Seat B REP 860 Bert Garner Ln, Maryville 3780 (865) 604-6893

1/8/2026 Allie Sasser County Commission District 4, Seat B DEM 786 Whites Mill Rd, Maryville 37803

1/22/2026 Robin Cox County Commission District 4, Seat B DEM 123 Windsor Dr, Maryville 37803

2/3/2026 Hilary Trudell County Commission District 4, Seat B DEM 2514 Tuckaleechee PK, Maryville 37803 2/19/2026

2/17/2026 Ezekiel Flowers County Commission District 4, Seat B REP 2943 Parkview Dr, Maryville 37803 < 25 signatures

12/30/2025 John Edwin Giles County Commission District 4, Seat C X REP 2104 Cochran Rd, Maryville 37803 (865) 250-0438 1/12/2026 YES

1/7/2026 Farrah Williams-Deck County Commission District 4, Seat C REP 860 Bert Garner Ln, Maryville 3780 (865) 604-6893

1/8/2026 Allie Sasser County Commission District 4, Seat C DEM 786 Whites Mill Rd, Maryville 37803 2/11/2026 YES

1/22/2026 Robin Cox County Commission District 4, Seat C DEM 123 Windsor Dr, Maryville 37803

2/3/2026 Hilary Trudell County Commission District 4, Seat C DEM 2514 Tuckaleechee PK, Maryville 37803

2/5/2026 Robby Kirkland County Commission District 4, Seat C REP 1502 Blockhouse Rd, Maryville 37803 (865) 765-1211 2/18/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Bob Ramsey County Commission District 5, Seat A REP 2120 Middlewood Drive, Maryville 37803 1/23/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Rick Carver County Commission District 5, Seat B X REP 1216 Redwood Ave, Maryville 37803 1/2/2026

12/30/2025 Jenny Jordan County Commission District 5, Seat B DEM 1702 Westcliff Dr, Maryville 37803 (865) 219-3666 2/17/2026 YES

1/9/2026 Eric V Russell County Commission District 5, Seat B REP 307 Mallard Ln, Maryville 37803

12/22/2025 Nick Bright County Commission District 6, Seat A X REP 2737 Morganton Road, Maryville 37801 12/23/2025 YES

1/6/2026 Samuel Kidd County Commission District 6, Seat A REP 728 Henry Ln, Greenback 37742

12/22/2025 Misty Davis County Commission District 6, Seat B X REP 723 Peachtree Drive, Maryville 37801 (865) 363-1001 12/23/2025 YES



12/30/2025 Austin Penton County Commission District 6, Seat B REP 924 Salem Church Rd, Greenback 37742 (865) 201-0467 1/14/2026 YES

1/6/2026 Samuel Kidd County Commission District 6, Seat B REP 728 Henry Ln, Greenback 37742 2/5/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Abram Heath County Commission District 7, Seat A REP 6308 Lanier Road, Maryville 37801

12/22/2025 Cristal Jackson Mizell County Commission District 7, Seat A REP 6214 Lanier Road, Maryville 37801

12/22/2025 Donald K McConnell County Commission District 7, Seat A REP 1508 McConnell Road, Greenback 37742 2/19/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Jasmine Satterfield County Commission District 7, Seat A REP 6581 Lee Thompson Ln, Maryville 37801 (865) 382-1904 YES

12/22/2025 Shannon Effler County Commission District 7, Seat A REP 1402 Reagan Mill Rd, Maryville 37803 (865)207-9692 12/30/2025 YES

12/23/2025 Quentin Caldwell County Commission District 7, Seat A X REP 808 Riverview Dr, Friendsivlle 37737 (865) 603-3922 1/9/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Abram Heath County Commission District 7, Seat B REP 6308 Lanier Road, Maryville 37801

12/22/2025 Cristal Jackson Mizell County Commission District 7, Seat B REP 6214 Lanier Road, Maryville 37801

12/22/2025 Donald K McConnell County Commission District 7, Seat B REP 1508 McConnell Road, Greenback 37742

12/22/2025 Jasmine Satterfield County Commission District 7, Seat B REP 6581 Lee Thompson Ln, Maryville 37801 (865) 382-1904 2/2/2026 YES

12/23/2025 Quentin Caldwell County Commission District 7, Seat B REP 808 Riverview Dr, Friendsivlle 37737 (865) 603-3922 YES

12/22/2025 Brad Bowers County Commission District 8, Seat A X REP 732 Crum Rd, Walland 37886

12/22/2025 Roy L. "Hoot" Shields County Commission District 8, Seat A REP 3031 Piney Level Road, Maryville 37803 (865) 977-7837 1/13/2026 YES

1/14/2026 Missy Bowers County Commission District 8, Seat A REP 732 Crum Rd, Walland 37886

1/20/2026 Charles "Chuck" Stewart County Commission District 8, Seat A REP 509 Whites Mill Rd, Maryville 37803

2/4/2026 Patti Young County Commission District 8, Seat A DEM 705 Harold Dr, Maryville 37803 2/10/2026 YES

2/6/2026 Tate Walker County Commission District 8, Seat A REP 1223 Butchbaylee ln, Seymour 37865 (865) 567-1985 2/17/2026 YES

2/17/2026 Christina Delaney County Commission District 8, Seat A REP 235 Bishops Cap #204, Townsend 37882 (865)257-0590

12/22/2025 Gordon Wright II County Commission District 8, Seat B REP 6264 E. Lamar Alexander Pkwy, Walland 37886 (865) 216-5265 1/22/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Roy Hoot Shields County Commission District 8, Seat B REP 3031 Piney Level Road, Maryville 37803 (865) 977-7837 YES

1/9/2026 Jeff Jopling County Commission District 8, Seat B X REP 250 Boat Gunnel Rd, Townsend 37882 2/18/2026 YES

2/4/2026 Patti Young County Commission District 8, Seat B DEM 705 Harold Dr, Maryville 37803 YES

2/17/2026 Christina Delaney County Commission District 8, Seat B REP 235 Bishops Cap #204, Townsend 37882 (865)257-0590 2/19/2026

12/22/2025 Chip Blankenship County Commission District 9, Seat A REP 2814 Milford Ave, Maryville 37804 YES

12/22/2025 Ronald W. French County Commission District 9, Seat A X REP 813 Burnett Station Road, Seymour 37865 1/16/2026 YES

1/29/2026 David Corwin County Commission District 9, Seat A REP 765 Whippoorwill Cir, Seymour 37865 2/18/2026 YES

2/3/2026 Alice Wardrep County Commission District 9, Seat A DEM 6269 Sierra Cir, Rockford 37853 2/18/2026 YES

2/3/2026 Lea Yoder County Commission District 9, Seat A DEM 3639 Rockford St, Rockford 37853

12/22/2025 Chip Blankenship County Commission District 9, Seat B REP 2814 Milford Ave, Maryville 37804 1/20/2026 YES

1/29/2026 David Corwin County Commission District 9, Seat B REP 765 Whippoorwill Cir, Seymour 37865 YES



2/3/2026 Lea Yoder County Commission District 9, Seat B DEM 3639 Rockford St, Rockford 37853 < 25 signatures

12/23/2025 Kathryn Sands-Hall County Commission District-10, Seat A REP 1844 E Old Topside Rd, Louisville 37777 (865) 257-6420 1/21/2026 YES

12/23/2025 Steven J Kelley Jr County Commission District-10, Seat A REP 4113 Light Pink Rd, Louisville 37777 1/14/2026 YES

1/5/2026 Caleb Mcdonald County Commission District-10, Seat A REP 1742 Joan Dr, Louisville 37777

1/20/2026 Mac Pickle County Commission District-10, Seat A DEM 2114 Mentor Rd, Louisville 37777 (865)-282-0652

1/22/2026 Doug Moore County Commission District-10, Seat A REP 3316 Bekalea Dr, Louisville 37777 2/9/2026 YES

2/2/2026 Justine Link County Commission District-10, Seat A DEM 135 Manor Way Apt C, Louisville TN

2/12/2026 Jason Darnell County Commission District-10, Seat A REP 4732 Driftwood Ln, Louisville 37777 2/19/2026 YES

12/22/2025 David Wells County Commission District-10, Seat B X REP 1026 Clover Dove Cir, Friendsville 37737 (865) 221-7603 1/6/2026 YES

1/20/2026 Mac Pickle County Commission District-10, Seat B DEM 2114 Mentor Rd, Louisville 37777 (865)-282-0652

2/2/2026 Justine Link County Commission District-10, Seat B DEM 135 Manor Way Apt C, Louisville TN

12/22/2025 Brad Bowers County Mayor REP 732 Crum Rd, Walland 37886 2/10/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Brett Coulter County Mayor REP 2115 Sevierville Road, Maryville 37804 12/23/2025 YES

12/22/2025 Jared Anderson County Mayor REP 1021 Windridge Dr, Maryville 37803 1/7/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Jerome Moon County Mayor REP 1804 Murphy Myers Road, Maryville 37803 (865) 809-4985 12/22/2025 YES

12/30/2025 Shawn Carter Sr. County Mayor REP 412 Landau Dr, Maryville 37801 2/19/2026

1/27/2026 Brian Thomson County Mayor DEM 2010 Lansdowne Ln, Maryville 37804 2/9/2026 YES

1/6/2026 Phil Young County School Board, District 1 DEM 705 Harold Dr, Maryville 37803 1/28/2026 YES

1/14/2026 Missy Bowers County School Board, District 1 REP 732 Crum Rd, Walland 37886

1/20/2026 Brian L King County School Board, District 1 X REP 3405 Wildwood Rd, Maryville 37804 2/18/2026 YES

1/27/2026 Debbie Sudhoff County School Board, District 1 REP 266 Kings Grant Rd, Maryville 37804 2/19/2026 YES

1/30/2026 Andy Stanley County School Board, District 3 REP 569 Coral Cir, Maryville 37801

1/30/2026 Brandon Leitch County School Board, District 3 REP 412 Westland Station, Maryville 37801 2/6/2026 YES

1/30/2026 Novella Jones County School Board, District 3 REP 6226 Sierra Cir, Rockford 37853

2/6/2026 Rob Foister County School Board, District 3 REP 4532 Old Knoxville Hwy, Rockford 37853 2/19/2026 YES

1/30/2026 Kenny Brown County School Board, District 5 REP 916 West Broadway Ave, Maryville 37801

2/6/2026 Tracie Traver County School Board, District 5 DEM 1873 Southcliff Dr, Maryville 37803 (865) 300-7133 2/13/2026 YES

2/17/2026 Amber Young County School Board, District 5 REP 621 Peachtree Dr, Maryville 37801 2/19/2026 YES

2/18/2026 Chris Mann County School Board, District 5 REP 1623 Leconte Dr, Maryville 37803 (865) 335-2761 2/19/2026

12/22/2025 Randi Earley Howard County School Board, District 7 X REP 1244 Marble Hill Road, Friendsville 37737 2/3/2026 YES

2/2/2026 Justine Link County School Board, District 7 DEM 135 Manor Way Apt C, Louisville TN

12/22/2025 Scott Graves County Trustee X REP 420 Amberland Lane, Maryville 37804 12/23/2025 YES



2/17/2026 Lisa Vitale County Trustee DEM 442 Cocharan St, Alcoa  37701 2/19/2026 YES

1/6/2026 Jeff Headrick Highway Superintendent X REP 404 Holyrood Way, Maryville 37803 2/13/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Beth Myers-Rees Register of Deeds REP 4627 Primrose Cir, Maryville 37804 2/19/2026

12/22/2025 Phyllis Lee Crisp Register of Deeds X REP 519 Cypress Drive, Maryville 37803 12/22/2025 YES

2/12/2026 Danielle Pickle Register of Deeds DEM 107 Springdale St, Maryville 37801

12/29/2025 Kenneth M Arwood Rockford City Commissioner X - 3932 Little River Rd, Rockford 37853 1/28/2026 YES

1/5/2026 Matt Hester Rockford City Commissioner X - 217 Springvale Ln, Rockford 37853 1/28/2026 YES

1/7/2026 Jim Jamison Rockford City Commissioner - 6257 Sierra Cir, Rockford 37853 2/12/2026 YES

12/22/2025 James Lee Berrong Sheriff X REP 3403 Piney Level Church Rd, Maryville 37803 1/16/2026 YES

12/22/2025 Jerry D Burns Sheriff REP 805 Misty View Drive, Maryville 37804 1/12/2026 YES


